


Nebraska Vs. Illinois (W)
Team Results
Jan 20, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 1/20/2024 8:22 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nebraska X 196.87 49.225 49.250 48.975 49.425
11 1 2

2 Illinois X 196.40 48.925 49.200 49.000 49.275
22 2 1
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Nebraska Vs. Illinois (W)
Event Results - AA
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Emma Spence219 9.950 9.925 9.9009.700 39.475Nebraska1 
Sophia McClelland214 9.800 9.650 9.8759.950 39.275Nebraska2 
Abby Mueller112 9.700 9.850 9.9509.750 39.250Illinois3T
Mia Takekawa116 9.750 9.850 9.7509.900 39.250Illinois3T
Arielle Ward119 9.850 9.750 9.8508.675 38.125Illinois5 
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Nebraska Vs. Illinois (W)
Event Results - Vault
Jan 20, 2024
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Emma Spence1 219 Nebraska 9.950 0.000__.___
Martina Comin2 205 Nebraska 9.925 0.025__.___
Arielle Ward3 119 Illinois 9.850 0.100__.___
Ruthuja Nataraj4 114 Illinois 9.825 0.125__.___
Sophia McClelland5T 214 Nebraska 9.800 0.150__.___
Csenge Bacskay5T 201 Nebraska 9.800 0.150__.___
Mia Takekawa7T 116 Illinois 9.750 0.200__.___
Ayzhia Hall7T 210 Nebraska 9.750 0.200__.___
Alea Byrne7T 101 Illinois 9.750 0.200__.___
Kinsey Davis7T 206 Nebraska 9.750 0.200__.___
Olivia Coppola7T 102 Illinois 9.750 0.200__.___
Abby Mueller12 112 Illinois 9.700 0.250__.___
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Nebraska Vs. Illinois (W)
Event Results - Beam
Jan 20, 2024
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Sophia McClelland1 214 Nebraska 9.950 0.000__.___
Mia Takekawa2T 116 Illinois 9.900 0.050__.___
Ayzhia Hall2T 210 Nebraska 9.900 0.050__.___
Amelia Knight4 110 Illinois 9.825 0.125__.___
Mia Townes5 117 Illinois 9.775 0.175__.___
Abby Mueller6T 112 Illinois 9.750 0.200__.___
Kaitlyn Ewald6T 104 Illinois 9.750 0.200__.___
Allie Gard6T 208 Nebraska 9.750 0.200__.___
Emma Spence9 219 Nebraska 9.700 0.250__.___
Isabel Sikon10 217 Nebraska 9.675 0.275__.___
Ruthuja Nataraj11 114 Illinois 9.150 0.800__.___
Emma Simpton12 218 Nebraska 9.050 0.900__.___
Arielle Ward13 119 Illinois 8.675 1.275__.___
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Nebraska Vs. Illinois (W)
Event Results - Floor
Jan 20, 2024
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Abby Mueller1T 112 Illinois 9.950 0.000__.___
Csenge Bacskay1T 201 Nebraska 9.950 0.000__.___
Emma Spence3 219 Nebraska 9.900 0.050__.___
Sophia McClelland4T 214 Nebraska 9.875 0.075__.___
Martina Comin4T 205 Nebraska 9.875 0.075__.___
Alea Byrne4T 101 Illinois 9.875 0.075__.___
Arielle Ward7T 119 Illinois 9.850 0.100__.___
Kadyn Fitzgibbon7T 105 Illinois 9.850 0.100__.___
Whitney Jencks9 212 Nebraska 9.825 0.125__.___
Halle Rourke10 215 Nebraska 9.775 0.175__.___
Mia Takekawa11 116 Illinois 9.750 0.200__.___
Amelia Knight12 110 Illinois 9.700 0.250__.___
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